
Routine for DLS UG-2nd Semester 
 

ACADEMIC ACTIVITY: 22nd January, 2024 - 8th May, 2024 

  
10.00-
10.50 

10.50-
11.40 

11.40-
12.30 

12.30-
1.20 

Re
ce

ss
 

1.50-
2.40 

2.40-
3.30 

3.30-
4.20 

4.20-
5.10 

Monday UG2 LISC151C03 LISC156MDC03 LISC155MDC02 AECC AECC 

Tuesday UG2 LISC151C03 Practical LISC154MC02 LISC154MC02 
Practical 

Wednesday UG2 LISC152C04 LISC151C03 LISC156MDC03 
LISC152C04 

(extra tutorial 
slot) 

Thursday UG2 LISC154MC02 LISC154MC02 
Practical LISC152C04 Practical 

Friday UG2 
LISC151C03(extra 

tutorial slot) 
LISC152C04 LISC155MDC02 AECC AECC 

 

Venue for Theory ClassesBotanyLT2 (BLT2) 

 

Venue for Practical Classes: UG Botany Practical lab / alternate rooms as decided 

by the concerned teacher conducting practicals. 

 

** First few classes will be introductory in nature. The number of such introductory classes will be 
decided by the concerned teachers 

 

 

Sd/- 

 Head, Department of Life Sciences 

** The schedule for remedial classes to be held at the end of the semester, will be intimated to you in due course of time.




