Routine for DLS UG-2nd Semester

ACADEMIC ACTIVITY: 22nd January, 2024 - 8th May, 2024

		10.00- 10.50	10.50- 11.40	11.40- 12.30	12.30- 1.20		1.50- 2.40	2.40- 3.30	3.30- 4.20	4.20- 5.10
Monday	UG2	LISC151C03		LISC156MDC03			LISC155	5MDC02	AECC	AECC
Tuesday	UG2	LISC151C03 Practical				SSS	LISC154MC02		LISC154MC02 Practical	
Wednesday	UG2	LISC152C04		LISC151C03		Reces	LISC156MDC03		LISC152C04 (extra tutorial slot)	
Thursday	UG2	LISC154	MC02		64MC02 ctical		LISC152C04 Practical			
Friday	UG2	LISC151C0 tutorial		LISC152C04			LISC155	5MDC02	AECC	AECC

Venue for Theory ClassesBotanyLT2 (BLT2)

Venue for Practical Classes: UG Botany Practical lab / alternate rooms as decided by the concerned teacher conducting practicals.

^{*} First few classes will be introductory in nature. The number of such introductory classes will be decided by the concerned teachers

^{**} The schedule for remedial classes to be held at the end of the semester, will be intimated to you in due course of time.